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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 Megha K Rajeevan M (FTHR) Kinathi House, 
Kottayam Poil, 

Kottayam, Kottayam 
Poil, 670691, Thalasseri

  

2 28/01/2026 Elga C K Nisha CK (MTHR) Neyyantavida, Ezham 
Mile, Kottayam, 

Kottayam Poil, 670691, 
Thalasseri

  

3 28/01/2026 Anjana K Vijina K (MTHR) Anjana Nivas, 
Pookkode, Kottayam, 
Pookkode, 670691, 

Thalasseri

  

4 28/01/2026 Sreenandha K P Smijith K P (FTHR) Smily Nivas, Pookkode, 
Kottayam, Pookkode, 

670691, Thalasseri

  

5 28/01/2026 Asray Kiran T Thilakan K P (FTHR) KuniyilPoyil, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, Kariyad, 

673316, Thalassery

  

6 28/01/2026 FAHAD KANNOLIL Aseena (WIFE) Kannolil, Kadavathur, 
Kadavathur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

7 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAHALA 

MUMTHAS P V 
(MTHR)

2/333 BAITHUL 
RABIYA, 

KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 640643, 
THALASHERY

  

8 28/01/2026 Hareendran M K Sudha R (WIFE) Haritheertham, 
Kutteripoil, Patyam, 

Mudhiyanga, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

9 28/01/2026 Nasila K M Nasar K M (FTHR) 24/118, Mukkalikkara, 
Peringathoor, South 

Kariyad, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

10 28/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA P Ayisha E K (MTHR) Payyariyil, 
Chittarithode, 

Cheruparamba, 
Cheruparamba, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

11 28/01/2026 SHARBAS V P V P RAHMATH 
(MTHR)

RAHMA, AARAM 
MILE, KOTTAYAM 
POIL, KOTTAYAM 

POIL, 670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

12 28/01/2026 Aswanth E Ramachandran (FTHR) 308 A, Puthiyatheru, 
Pattyam, Pathayakunnu, 

670691, Thalassery

  

13 28/01/2026 M K PREETHAMANI P V BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SREESYLAM, 
AMBILAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, 
KUTHUPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

14 28/01/2026 Ibrahim Nhandatiyill Mammed (FTHR) nhandatiyil house, 
cheeratta, 

cheruvanchery, 
cheruvanchery, 670650, 

thalassery

  

15 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAL 
BASHEER A V 

C T BASHEER (FTHR) OMAN HOUSE, 
KOORARA, 
KOORARA, 

KOORARA, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

16 28/01/2026 NEHA LATHEEF MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K (HSBN)

THAYYULLATHIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PANOOR, PUTHOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

17 28/01/2026 ADHITHYA M P Sajeevan M P (FTHR) Meethale Palollathil, 
Uthukkummal, 
Kallikkandy, 

Ksllikkandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

18 28/01/2026 Abhinav Dev Vinod A Vinod Kumar A (FTHR) 21/204B, Anchery 
House, C S Street, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

19 28/01/2026 SAFAREENA T K MAHAMOOD (FTHR) THAHAMANZIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

20 28/01/2026 FARHA K FATHIMA K (MTHR) BAITHUL ZAIN, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

21 28/01/2026 Nihara M V Chandran (FTHR) Kuthulondavida, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

22 28/01/2026 PRATHYUSH A RAGHAVAN A (FTHR) PRARTHANA NIVAS, 
AMBILAD, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

23 28/01/2026 K KADEESU KUNHIKUTTY ALI 
(FTHR)

JASEELA MANZIL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

24 28/01/2026 NAQUIBA NASREEN 
K P 

NASAR ARANGOTH 
(FTHR)

SHAREEF COTTEGE, 
OLD ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, KANNUR

  

25 28/01/2026 NIHALA MISRIYA SADILI A V (FTHR) ANGEVEETIL, 
KOORARA, 
KOORARA, 

KOORARA, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

26 28/01/2026 AJITHA P SURENDRAN (HSBN) THEKKAYIL VEEDU, 
PALAYI, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

27 28/01/2026 RITHUNANDANA Janu (OTHR) Meethale Palollathil, 
Uthukkummal, 
Thriprangottur, 

Kallikkandi, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

28 28/01/2026 SWETHA KELAPPAN (FTHR) Bavoottu Kuniyil, 
kadavathur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

29 28/01/2026 SREENANDHU K DILEEP KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL VEEDU, 
CHENDAYAD, 
CHENDAYAD, 

CHENDAYAD P O, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

30 28/01/2026 Fathima M Khader (FTHR) 24/241, Mukkalikara, 
Peringathoor, South 

Kariyad, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

31 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFAN ANAS P K (FTHR) 4/383, RASHID, 
PURAKKALAM, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, P O 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

32 28/01/2026 Anunanda Sajeevan Sajeevan (FTHR) Kuniyil, Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

33 28/01/2026 PAKRAN MAMMED (FTHR) KARUTHANTAVIDA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

34 28/01/2026 Naja Fathima M V Nasar O P (FTHR) MARYAN VEETTIL, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

35 28/01/2026 USHA S SHAGINESH P (HSBN) 3/219 
POKKAYINTAVIDA, 

POYILOOR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

36 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHADIYA SHERIN K 

P 

RASHID C P (FTHR) KATTILE PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUVVAPPADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

37 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
BASHEER 

ABDUL BASHEER A 
K (FTHR)

KOYATHIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

38 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHADIYA SHERIN K 

P 

RASHID C P (FTHR) KATTILE PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUVVAPPADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

39 28/01/2026 AAMINA ZAKARIYA ZAKARIYA P (FTHR) SHANU COTTAGE, 
ELIPPATTACHIRA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

40 28/01/2026 SANA K HASEENA M K 
(MTHR)

VEERAMANGALAM 
HOUSE, VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

41 28/01/2026 SIYA K MANJULA K T 
(MTHR)

KOTTIYANTADAVIDA 
HOUSE, MEKKUNNU, 

CHOKLI, 
MEKKUNNU P O, 

670675, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

42 28/01/2026 HAFSATH K P ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

ANGEVEETIL, 
KOORARA, 
KOORARA, 

KOORARA, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

43 28/01/2026 NISHA P DILEEP KUMAR 
KEYAN (HSBN)

PALA HOUSE, 
POOKODE, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
POOKODE, 670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

44 28/01/2026 UTHRA T KUNHIKANNAN T 
(FTHR)

THAYANGOTT, 
KAIVELIKKAL, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

45 28/01/2026 BIGNASIOUS P K BABU P K (FTHR) THRISHABHA  
PONNARATH 

KUNIYIL, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

46 28/01/2026 Sruthi K Rishanth (HSBN) Kunnummal, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangotur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

47 28/01/2026 GOUTHAM VINOD VINOD (FTHR) 321 
THAYYULLATHIL, 

KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  

48 28/01/2026 RAAZY C H ABOOBAKER (FTHR) CHERMOLIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, PANOOR P 
O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

49 28/01/2026 NISHANTHI E G THANKAMANI 
(MTHR)

MEETHALEPULLATTUMMAL, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

50 28/01/2026 SURESH KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

Asarindavida, 
kadavathur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

51 28/01/2026 SHASIL EBRAHIM EBRAHIM (FTHR) 9/190 
KUTTAKKETTIL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

52 28/01/2026 Rivya M V Chandran (FTHR) Kuthulondavida, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

53 28/01/2026 Subeesh K K Babu K (FTHR) Kannothkandiyil, Parad, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

54 28/01/2026 AYISHA SALIM SALIM KUNHI 
PARAMBATH 

ABDULLA (HSBN)

168-A,KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

55 28/01/2026 AKASH M V GOVINDAN (FTHR) MATHUKOTH 
VADAKKAYIL, 

KUNNOTHPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

56 28/01/2026 NISAR K MAMMU (FTHR) ALAKKATT, 
POOKKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

57 28/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE P V 

NOUFAL C P M 
(FTHR)

21/15B, NANMA, 
PARAL, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

58 28/01/2026 ASHARAF A KANHIPPATHU M 
(MTHR)

SAFEERA MANZIL, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

KOTTAYAM  
MALABAR, 670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

59 28/01/2026 PRAMISHA P K SUKUMARAN (FTHR) 15/138 PALAKKANDI, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

60 28/01/2026 INARA NASRIN P K SAMEER P (FTHR) RAYYANS MAHAL 
KARYAMBATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

61 28/01/2026 RAMA V M GOVINDAN (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 
KOORARA, 
KOORARA, 

KOORARA, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

62 28/01/2026 SHAHEER K SHARMINA P M 
(WIFE)

237 A1 SHARMINAS, 
PARAL, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

63 28/01/2026 ABDU RAHIMAN 
VALIYA ILLATH 

ABDULLA (FTHR) VALIYA ILLATH, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

64 28/01/2026 YOUNUS 
CHERUVATHAN 

KANDY 

SULAIMAN HAJI 
(FTHR)

BALKEES MANZIL, 
PACHAPOIKA, 
PACHAPOIKA, 
PACHAPOIKA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

65 28/01/2026 VISHAL V VALSALA P T K 
(MTHR)

MISHA NIVAS, 
VALIYAPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, PATTIAM, 
EAST KADIRUR, 

670642, THALASSERY

  

66 28/01/2026 Aparna K C Shaji (FTHR) Meerhaleparambath, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikaandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

67 28/01/2026 KARTHIK S SEETHA K P (FTHR) KATTIL 
PALOLLATHIL, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PULIYANAMBRAN, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

68 28/01/2026 ANAMIKA P RAJU P (FTHR) Edathodi, kadavathur, 
Elangode, 670692, 
670676, Thalassery

  

69 28/01/2026 Mufla Fidha Ismail k k (FTHR) kallil keloth, 
kunnothuparamba, 
kunnothparamba, 

thuvakkunn, 670693, 
Thalashery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

70 28/01/2026 ANSIN K K BALAN K K (FTHR) KAKKOTTUKUNIYIL, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

71 28/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS A P ABOOBACKER A P 
(FTHR)

ATTUPURATH, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

72 28/01/2026 HIna Fathima Sidheeque V M (FTHR) 28/43, theru, 
Peringathoor, South 

Kariyad, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

73 28/01/2026 ABDULLA AZEEZ 
KUNIYIL 

HAFSATH KUNIYIL 
(MTHR)

DARURAHMA 
ARERATH HOUSE, 

KUNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

74 28/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA M NASAR (FTHR) 13/MEETHAL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

75 28/01/2026 ASHIF P P MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

MAJAAS, POOKKOM, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

76 28/01/2026 ASHIGA P GEETHADEVI P 
(MTHR)

SIVANI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

77 28/01/2026 Thejus K P Preman (FTHR) Koromparemmal, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

78 28/01/2026 SHAJINA T K VINOD C K (HSBN) CHEMBUKUZHIYIL, 
CHETTAKKANDY, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMB

  

79 28/01/2026 Mina Fathima 
Muhammed 

Muhammad T P (FTHR) Thudiyapurath, 
Palathayi, Panoor, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

80 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAMAN K 

SHAMEER T (FTHR) 15/21 VAYOTH 
HOUSE, MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

81 28/01/2026 SHYAM KIRAN A K CHANDRAN A K 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANTAVIDA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

82 28/01/2026 Richin Babu BAbu Kumar (FTHR) 29/57A, THeru, 
Peringathoor, South 
KAriyad, 673316, 

Thalassery

  

83 28/01/2026 SUMISHA E SURENDRAN (FTHR) EZHUTHUPALLIAYIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

84 28/01/2026 Nihara P Rajeesh (FTHR) Panambrath, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

85 28/01/2026 AFNAS P P MUHAMMED ALI 
KUNHI PARAMBATH 

(FTHR)

MAJAAS, POOKKOM, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

86 28/01/2026 FARSANA ASHRAF ASHRAF ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

87 28/01/2026 SUHANA V V USMAN (FTHR) 198/4 
VALIYAVEETIL, 

ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

88 28/01/2026 BALAN K K KRISHNAN (FTHR) KAKKOTT KUNIYIL, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

89 28/01/2026 RENISREE KEYAN KEYAN RAMADAS 
(FTHR)

KEYAN HOUSE, 
POOKODE, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

90 28/01/2026 SAROJINI P CHEKKU (FTHR) PAREMMAL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

91 28/01/2026 Sayanth P T K P K Rajan (FTHR) 28/448, Purakkatt thazhe 
kuniyil, Peringathoor, 

South Kariyad, 673316, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

92 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P 

RIYAS P K (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

93 28/01/2026 JASEER 
MUCREENTAVIDA

MAHAMMOOD M 
(OTHR)

KURUKKAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERI

  

94 28/01/2026 HARIS K ALI (FTHR) SALVA MAHAL, 
MOUVERY, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

95 28/01/2026 SHARASIN K K RAMESAN (FTHR) VADAKKAPOYIL, 
KARYATTUPURAM, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

96 28/01/2026 ARSHANA K P AYISHA K P (MTHR) 6/169, AYSHA 
MANZIL, 

ADIYARAPPARA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

97 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V P

HARIS V P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PERINGATHUR, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

98 28/01/2026 Radhamani K P Sankaran K P (HSBN) Kunhipparambath, 
Muliyathod, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

99 28/01/2026 Fidhal A M Sajeevan (FTHR) Avayatt Meethal, 
Pullookkara, 
Peringalam, 

Pullookkara, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

100 28/01/2026 Sarang P T K Rajan P K (FTHR) 28/448, Kariyad, 
Peringathoor, South 

Kariyad, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

101 28/01/2026 RUBEENA D MAHAMOOD T 
(FTHR)

JAMEELAS, 
KOOVAPPADI, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

102 28/01/2026 NIYAS C K ASHRAF (FTHR) CHAMBADATH 
KANDIYIL, 

CHITTARITHODE, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

103 28/01/2026 ZENHA FEROS MUHAMMED FEROS 
(FTHR)

PADINJHARE 
THATTARATH, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
THRIPRANGOTTUR, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

104 28/01/2026 Theertha M P Haridasan (FTHR) Kunnummal, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

105 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAS K SUBAIR P M (FTHR) KOOVACHERI 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD PO, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

106 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS P P

SHIHABUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

palliparal house, 
mekkunnu, 

PERINGATHUR, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

107 28/01/2026 THAHIR P K MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

MIHRAZ, THEKKE 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

108 28/01/2026 ASMINA P P AYSHA P P (MTHR) PARAPURATH, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

109 28/01/2026 ACHARYA DEEPA 
PONNAPPAN 

Damodaran (OTHR) Moolambatemmal, 
Chettakkandi, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kallikkandi, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

110 28/01/2026 Amrutha P Aswin Raveendran 
(HSBN)

Kunnoth, sopanam, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 670692, 
Koothuparamba

  

111 28/01/2026 Riya Sherin Abdul Raheem (FTHR) 28/82, Kuniyarath, 
Peringathoor, South 

Kariyad, 673316, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

112 28/01/2026 ADIL MOHAMMED 
ABOOBACKER

MOHAMMED 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

113 28/01/2026 SALEEM MOOSA 
TAYA PARAMBATH 

MARSEENA K P 
(WIFE)

MARWA KIZHAKKE 
PARAMBATH, 

MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

114 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHAHNA 

ABDULMAJEED 
(FTHR)

Madathum 
Thazhekuniyil, 

Peringathur, Peringalam, 
Peringathur, 670675, 

Thalassery

  

115 28/01/2026 VYSHNAV K ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KAMBRATH HOUSE, 
THEKKE  PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

116 28/01/2026 HAMNA MUNEER MUNEER VV (FTHR) VANNATHAN 
VEETTIL, 

Puliyanambram, 
Peringathur, 

Puliyanambram, 
670675, Thalassery

  

117 28/01/2026 Jyothi Sujeesh (FTHR) KAYANADATHIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
670675, thalassery

  

118 28/01/2026 Anamika K V Anil (FTHR) Kakkarottvayalil, 
Chettakandiyil, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

119 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA P 
M 

SAMEERA 
CHAMBOLI (MTHR)

PARAMBANTAVIDA 
MEETHAL, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

120 28/01/2026 ANAMIKA V P BABU V P (FTHR) 12/6,VELLA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
KANNAMVELLY, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

121 28/01/2026 ACHARY 
PONNAPPAN 

Damodaran (OTHR) Moolambatemmal, 
Chettakkandi, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kallikkandi, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

122 28/01/2026 ANUNANDHA O K MANOHARAN O K 
(FTHR)

ORAVULLAKANDIYIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

123 28/01/2026 SWATHI 
SATHYAPRAKASH

P SATHYAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

SANGEERTHANAM, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

124 28/01/2026 FAHAD K ABDUL NASIR 
KELOTHUMKANDI 

(FTHR)

BAITHUL BUSHRA, 
KAVIYOOR, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

125 28/01/2026 Fathimath Sulthana N P Muhammed N P (FTHR) 18/301, Kunhikkandiyil, 
Kadavathur, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

126 28/01/2026 Aryananda C M Anil Kumar C M 
(FTHR)

24/212, Kariyad, 
Peringathoor, South 

Kariyad, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

127 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH SALIHA 
P V

ABDUL NISAR P V 
(FTHR)

PADIKKALA VEETIL, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

128 28/01/2026 Avanya M Pavitran (FTHR) Mineentavida, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

129 28/01/2026 ISMAIL CHOKRU (FTHR) 0, VADAKKE 
POYILOOR, 

TRIPRANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

130 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFREEN ASHARAF T 

P K ASHRAF (FTHR) ZEENATH VILLA, 
OLD ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

131 28/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA 
PADIKKAL KANDY

ABDUL LATHEEF 
PADIKKAL KANDY 

(FTHR)

14/131,PADIKKAL 
KANDY HOUSE, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

PANOOR, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

132 28/01/2026 Radha C P Vijayan (HSBN) CHALIL 
PARAMBATH, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

133 28/01/2026 BUSHARA K K ABDUL NASIR K 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL BUSHRA, 
KAVIYOOR, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

134 28/01/2026 SHAFIN A K ASHARAF A K (FTHR) ERANHOLI 
KANDIYIL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
THALASSERY

  

135 28/01/2026 ASHIN K RAMESHAN K (FTHR) KUNDENTAVIDA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670675, thalassery

  

136 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RISNA P P 

MUNEER P P (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
PALILANDI 
PEEDIKA, 

PERINGALAM, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

137 28/01/2026 ASFANA M ABDUL KHADER B 
(FTHR)

3/124 A  G HOUSE, 
PURAKKALAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

138 28/01/2026 RAIHANATH K C ISMAIL K C (FTHR) DARULFALAH, 
ELANGODE, 
PUTHOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERI

  

139 28/01/2026 Sidharth P VINOD P (FTHR) parippayil, 
PULLUKKARA, 

peringalam, 
mukkilpeedika, 670672, 

thalassery

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

140 28/01/2026 FAISAL U MAHAMOOD (FTHR) URALIYATHIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

141 28/01/2026 Dhana Dileep Dileep Kumar M P 
(FTHR)

24/147, Kariyad, 
peringathoor, South 
Kariyad, 673316, 

Thalassery

  

142 28/01/2026 NJALLI SUJATHA NANU (FTHR) EDAVALATH HOUSE, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

143 28/01/2026 Agnal Av Jithesh MV (FTHR) Aramam, Parat, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

144 28/01/2026 HAFEEZ HANEEFA HANEEFA (FTHR) 9/238 POYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

145 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SANHA P K

P SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

146 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K P 

K P KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

147 28/01/2026 Salika K M Shyraj (HSBN) 429 A  Sivashylam, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

148 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THANZIA

N K NASAR (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
NEAR MASJID, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

149 28/01/2026 NAVADEEP 
SURENDRAN 

SURENDRAN (FTHR) UDUMBAYIL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

150 28/01/2026 ANUPRIYA C P SAJITH C P (HSBN) SAJITH NIVAS, 
CHENNAPOIL, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
KANNAVAM 

COLONY, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

151 28/01/2026 ANUSREE K PUSHPAN (FTHR) KOMATH HOUSE, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

152 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA T HANEEF K (HSBN) 2/240,THARAL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

153 28/01/2026 AMITH DEV 
NARAYAN 

SAJIV P K (FTHR) PUTHIYA KUNNON 
HOUSE, 

THARUVANA 
THERU, KOTTAYAM 

POIL, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

154 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH NASIYA 
P V

ABDUL NISAR P V 
(FTHR)

PADIKKALA 
VEETTIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

155 28/01/2026 RAUSEELA P P MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

59 ALIF VILLA, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

156 28/01/2026 Yadukrishnan Shaji M p (FTHR) 24/149, Kariyad, 
Peringathoor, Kariyad 

south, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

157 28/01/2026 SAISREE N K PUSHPARAJAN M C 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL, SOUTH 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

158 28/01/2026 AVANI K RAJEEVAN K (FTHR) AADI NIVAS 
KOVUKKAL, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

159 28/01/2026 DHANYA M SURESH 
NANKANDIYIL 

(HSBN)

NANKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

160 28/01/2026 FATHIMA THUL 
HANA HANEEFA 

HANEEFA (FTHR) 9/238 POYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

161 28/01/2026 ANUPRIYA A R AJITHA V P  (MTHR) ANUSARGAM, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

162 28/01/2026 FARHANA E K SHAFEER K P (FTHR) 7/323B,DARUL 
HAMD, 

MUDIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUDIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

163 28/01/2026 FARSANA M K YOOSAF K P (FTHR) Maplarkandy House, 
Koovappadi, Kottayam, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

164 28/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA C K SAMEERA C K 
(MTHR)

Chokrantavida, 
Palathayi, Panoor, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

165 28/01/2026 N K RAIHANATH K P MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

313 BAITHULNOOR, 
OLAYIKKARA, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

166 28/01/2026 KAMARUNNISA E ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

167 28/01/2026 FAHIRA K M Yoosaf K P (FTHR) Palliyath House, 
Koovappadi, Kottayam, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

168 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH NIFA K 
V 

ABOOTTY V (FTHR) SHALMID MANZIL, 
6TH MILE, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM POYIL P 

O, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

169 28/01/2026 RUMAISA A ISMAIL ANIYIKKAL 
(FTHR)

KUNNOTH, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

170 28/01/2026 RAHNA T K HARIDASAN 
PUTHIYA VEETTIL 

(FTHR)

THAZHEKANAVATH, 
NILLANGAL, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

171 28/01/2026 VATHUKKAL 
PARAMBATH YUSAF

PARIYAYI (FTHR) CHATTENTAVIDA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

172 28/01/2026 GEETHA V K ASHOKAN V P (HSBN) 4.436,VALLIPARAMBATH, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

173 28/01/2026 DIYA V PRAKASHAN (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

174 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABOOBACKER 

ISMAIL A K (FTHR) KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

175 28/01/2026 ASHKAR T C USMAN (FTHR) PULIKKOTTIL, 
KANNAMVELLY, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

176 28/01/2026 YOOSUF SAMEERA E K (WIFE) 137 IDACHERI 
KANDIYIL, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

177 28/01/2026 M T Devnand Santhosh Kumar M T 
(FTHR)

3/193, Ottachimakkool, 
Pattiam, pookode, 
670691, Thalassery

  

178 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LABEEB T V

NABEESU (MTHR) THAZHEVEETIL, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

179 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN K

THAFSAL N P (FTHR) DARUL ANWAR, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

180 28/01/2026 AKSHAY K C KUNHIKANNAN 
(FTHR)

KARIYAVULLATHIL 
CHALI, 

KUNNOTHPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

181 28/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA P AYYOOB P (FTHR) PUNATHUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

182 28/01/2026 LUBINA P K SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

12/34 PULIKOTTIL, 
KANNAMVELLY, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

183 28/01/2026 ABID P M KUNHI MUHAMMAD 
K (FTHR)

01/50 BAITHUL 
NOOR, 

VELLAPPANTHAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

184 28/01/2026 RIJAS MUSTHAFA M 
P 

MUSTHAFA P C 
(FTHR)

10/91/1,BAITHUL 
NOOR, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

185 28/01/2026 SUMISHA K K RAJESH K (HSBN) 12/296 
KOCHUNTAVIDA, 

ANIYARAM, 
ANIYARAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

186 28/01/2026 ALKA SURESH BABU SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

ALKA PURI, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

187 28/01/2026 RAIHAN YOUSAF (FTHR) 5/389 A AYN 
KUVAKANDIYIL, 

ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

188 28/01/2026 PRASANTH V N KUNCHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

CHAITHANYA, 
PACHAPOIKA, 

ERUVATTY, 
PACHAPOIKA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

189 28/01/2026 VARSHA A T RAJESH A T (FTHR) ARUTHENGULLATHIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

190 28/01/2026 ANJALI PRAMOD 
CHOYAN 

PRAMOD CHOYAN 
(FTHR)

KAIVALYAM, 
AMBILAD, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

191 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL MUBEENA K K 
(MTHR)

KALLUVAYIL 
KUNIYIL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
TRIPRANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

192 28/01/2026 SAJITHA SULAIKA M K 
(MTHR)

RAJAB VILA, 
MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

193 28/01/2026 FATHIMA MANSOOR MANSOOR P K 
(HSBN)

MEHFIL, P BALAN 
ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

194 28/01/2026 SHAHANASA V K SAIDU C K (FTHR) VATTAKANDY, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

195 28/01/2026 ABHINAV P K RAJEEVAN T P 
(FTHR)

Purakkat Kunnummal, 
Kariyad, Peringathur, P 

O Kariyad South, 
673316, Thalassery

  

196 28/01/2026 Mahija N P Chandhu N P (FTHR) Naripremmal, 
Kannamcode, 
Kolavallor, 

Thoovakkunnu, 670693, 
Koothuparamba

  

197 28/01/2026 SHAMSHADA N C ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

AL FALA, 
MTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA PO, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

198 28/01/2026 ANUKRISHNA P PRATHEEPAN P 
(FTHR)

ASWATHI NILAYAM, 
POOVATHUR, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

199 28/01/2026 ANURAG K ANEESH (FTHR) KUZHUMBIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA P O, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

200 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA 
THADATHIL

MUNEER P K (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

201 28/01/2026 Muhammed Sahal K P Yoosaf (FTHR) Kunhiparambath 
Thazhekuniyil, 

Elangode, Panoor, 
Elangode P O, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

202 28/01/2026 AKSHAYA KK KUNHIKANNAN 
(FTHR)

POROL ANJANAM , 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

203 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUNAVVIR 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VANIYANTAVIDA, 
MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

204 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAFIA 
M P

ANVER M P 
MEETHAL 

PARAMBATH (FTHR)

SALMAS, KOLAYI, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PERINGATHUR, 
670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

205 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED O ABDUL NISAR 
OLACHIYIL (FTHR)

OLACHIYIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

TRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

206 28/01/2026 NASHVA FIROS T R MARIYAMA 
MUHSINA M P 

(MTHR)

174, Dayaroth,Koottery, 
Puthur, Puthur, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

207 28/01/2026 C KUNHALU ABDULLA (FTHR) 06/41  THAYYIL 
HOUSE, POOKODE, 

POOKODE, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

208 28/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA HARIS C K (FTHR) MADEENA  MANZIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

209 28/01/2026 FARHA FAYIS MAHAMOOD (FTHR) 03/111 A YAFFA, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

210 28/01/2026 RIDHYA N SANTH Prasanthan N (FTHR) NADAMMAL HOUSE, 
KOORARA, Mokeri, 

Mokeri, 670694, 
Thalassery

  

211 28/01/2026 SREENANDA V P SHAJI (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBATH, 
KALLUVALAPU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

212 28/01/2026 BINDU K P RATHNASING A V 
(HSBN)

9/201-A   
VALIYAPARAMBATH, 

PALATHAYI, 
PANOOR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

213 28/01/2026 SREENANDH S SASEENDRAN A K 
(FTHR)

ANCHAMKOODINTAVIDA, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

214 28/01/2026 SAJEER PUZHAKKOL KADER MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

39/258  PULIKKAL 
MEE, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

215 28/01/2026 PUNYARAM N B NANU T (FTHR) THATTIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

216 28/01/2026 HAIFA FATHIMA NIZAR (FTHR) CHERIYA 
MANIKKOTH, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGALAM, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

217 28/01/2026 AMRA ZIYA K C ANSAR K C (FTHR) 4/44,KUNDAN 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

218 28/01/2026 SOORYA RAMESH P 
P 

RAMESHAN (FTHR) PALAYULLAPARAMBATH, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

219 28/01/2026 SAJEEVAN V K CHATHU (FTHR) 5/455 
VAYALUNKARA, 

POYILUR, 
THRIPRANGOTTUR, 

POYILUR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

220 28/01/2026 V NOUSHAD KADAR (FTHR) ARSHANAS, EAST 
KADIRUR, PATTIAM 
PANCHAYATH, EAST 

KADIRUR P O, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

221 28/01/2026 MOHANADAS 
MANAPPATTI 

K ANANDAN (FTHR) T M HOUSE,26/125, 
PAZHAYANIRATH, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

222 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS NK

BUSTHANA (MTHR) 387 B ROSE MAHAL, 
EAST KADIRUR, 
PAATYAM, EAST 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

223 28/01/2026 DEVANANDA T K SATHYAN T K (FTHR) THAZHE KATTIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

224 28/01/2026 SAVITHA KANARAN (FTHR) 4/436-D 
KARIYARICHALIL, 

POYILOOR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

225 28/01/2026 GOPIKA A M SATHYAN A M 
(FTHR)

ILLATH THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, KARIYAd, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

226 28/01/2026 YASH K REETHA (MTHR) KIZHAKKAYINTAVIDA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

227 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
U V

IBRAHIM V V (FTHR) SALEEM MANZIL, 
AMBILAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

228 28/01/2026 RITHYA RAJEESH Rajeesh (FTHR) EKARATH 
PUTHUKKUDI, 
Koorara, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalassery

  

229 28/01/2026 Rizbana V P Kasim K P (FTHR) Valappil Puthanpura, 
Kottayam Angadi, 
Kottayam malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

230 28/01/2026 ZIYAN ABDULLA BASHEER T M (FTHR) THAYYULLA 
VATHUKKAL, 
PATHIPALAM, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

231 28/01/2026 ADHISH SREEDHAR 
K 

SREEDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
PALAKKOOL, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE P O, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

232 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
RAHIM 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

THATTANTAVIDA, 
THEKKE PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR P 
O, 670692, PANOOR

  

233 28/01/2026 ASHIKH K REETHA (MTHR) KIZHAKKAYINTAVIDA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

234 28/01/2026 SHAMEEMA HAKEEM (HSBN) CHADALA HOUSE, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

235 28/01/2026 Raleeka Raj Rajan P (FTHR) Raleeka Nivas, 
Mundayod, 

Cheruvanchery, 
Cheruvanchery, 670650, 

Thalassery

  

236 28/01/2026 LISY MADHU C P (HSBN) CHANDROTH 
MEETHAL, 

KANNAVAM 
COLONY, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
KANNAVAM 

COLONY, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

237 28/01/2026 FIZAN MANSOOR MUHAMMED 
MANSOOR (FTHR)

7/185 A, HINAS, 
Adiyarappara, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD P O, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

238 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K 

ABDULRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

35   SARARAS 
MAHAL, MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

239 28/01/2026 ARSHAD 
KUTTIPPURAM 

MOOSSA (FTHR) 07/138 VATHUKKAL 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

240 28/01/2026 Nuzaiba V K V K Kunjalu (MTHR) Koroth House, 
Kottayam Angadi, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

241 28/01/2026 AYSHATHU RINSA C 
H

MUHAMMED ALI C H 
(FTHR)

CHALIL, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

242 28/01/2026 ROSHINI I P vinodan m c (HSBN) MODONCHALIL 
KODANCHERI, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

243 28/01/2026 DEVANA T K SATHYAN T K (FTHR) THAZHE KATTIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

244 28/01/2026 RAMSHINA K P ABOOBACKER 
MEETHAL KAATTIL 
PEEDIKAYIL (FTHR)

KATTILE 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

245 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
LUBINA C 

RAFEEQ V K (FTHR) LUBINA MANZIL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

246 28/01/2026 FATHIMA C M AYISHA C M  (MTHR) 40/597 
CHERIYAMADAMULLATHIL 
MEETHAL, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

247 28/01/2026 Muhammed Najad J K Aboobacker (FTHR) JAMMANGANDIYIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

248 28/01/2026 AVANTHIKA K P RAJANI M P (MTHR) 1/466 
KARINGAMPURATH, 

POYILUR, 
THRIPRANGOTTUR, 

POYILUR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

249 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR VALIYA 

PARAMBATH

ALI KELOTH (FTHR) 536 A RABEEH, 
MAKKOOL PEEDIKA, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

250 28/01/2026 FATHAHULLAH 
CHANDRAN KANDY

SHANIFA C K (MTHR) 153, 
CHANDRANKANDY 
HOUSE, KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
KUTHUPARAMB

  

251 28/01/2026 SARJAS M JASEELA N M (MTHR) MATHATH HOUSE, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

252 28/01/2026 HISHAM 
MUHAMMED T 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) THOUFEEQUE 
MAHAL, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR P 
O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

253 28/01/2026 Sharafunnasa Ibrahim (HSBN) Kurukkan Kunnath, 
Vilakkoottur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur P O, 

670693, Thalassery

  

254 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN K R

RASHEED P P (FTHR) KOLANGARAKKANDI 
RANDUPURAYIL, 

AAMBILAAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

255 28/01/2026 FATHIMA ABOOBAKER P K 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL MARIYAS, 
MANGALOTTCHAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

256 28/01/2026 NEHA K PRAKASHAN C 
(FTHR)

KANNOTH HOUSE, 
EAST KADIRUR, 
PAATYAM, EAST 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

257 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
A 

ASHRAF (FTHR) NELLOOR HOUSE, 
CHAMBAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

258 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABHAN T

RAFEEQ T (FTHR) 09/360 THUNDIYIL, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

259 28/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA A K KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

MEETHALE 
PARAMBATH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

260 28/01/2026 RIYA K MANJULA K T 
(MTHR)

KOTTIYANDAVIDA 
HOUSE, MEKKUNNU, 

CHOKLI, 
MEKKUNNU P O, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

261 28/01/2026 NIRJARA S S SASIDHARAN V V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAVALAPPIL, 
MAKKOOLPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

262 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM G K 

MUNEER (FTHR) 145 KALLULLATHIL, 
MEKKUNNU, 

CHOKLI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

263 28/01/2026 FATHIMA V P SIDDIKHUL AKBAR 
(HSBN)

3/68, POYILOOR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

264 28/01/2026 ASIN R RAJEEVAN (FTHR) AMSAM KOVUKKAL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

265 28/01/2026 AVANTHIKA A C PAVITHRAN A C 
(FTHR)

ADIYODICHAMMATHIL, 
VADAKKE 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

266 28/01/2026 JANAKI K Kunjikannan 
Kunjikannan (HSBN)

Marolintavida,Koorara 
Po 670694, Koorara, 

Mokeri, Koorara, 
670694, Thalasery

  

267 28/01/2026 MINHAD ISMAIL T V SHAJILA T V (MTHR) C K M HOUSE, OLD 
ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

268 28/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED P 
K 

ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL MARIYAS, 
MANGALOTTCHAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

269 28/01/2026 Ralish C P Rajan P (FTHR) Ralika Nivas, 
Mundayode, 

Cheruvanchery, 
Cheruvanchery, 670650, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

270 28/01/2026 FATHIMA M K MUNEERA M K 
(MTHR)

7/22 A, DARUL 
NAJATH, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

271 28/01/2026 UMMULKHIRE ABU (HSBN) THAYYULLATHIL 
HOUSE, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

272 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
M P 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

15/339 C SURUR, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

273 28/01/2026 UMAIRA K ADNAN 
BARIKKULAM 

KUNIYIL (HSBN)

BARIKKULAM 
KUNIYIL, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

274 28/01/2026 LEGINA R Rajan R (FTHR) KC House, Palathayi, 
Panoor, Kadavathur, 
670676, Thalasseri

  

275 28/01/2026 KADER MOHAMMED MOHAMMED (FTHR) 39/258 PULIKKAL 
MEET, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

276 28/01/2026 Ajayan P P Chathukkutti (FTHR) POOLAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

KUNNOTHUPARMBA, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

277 28/01/2026 K P PADMINI K KUNHIRAMAN 
(HSBN)

CHALIL PARAMB, 
OTTACHIMAKKOOL, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

278 28/01/2026 Meghna A Purushothaman K 
(FTHR)

Kunnummal House, 
Velayi,Karyattupuram, 
Patyam, Mudhiyanga, 

670691, Thalassery

  

279 28/01/2026 RIZA C RASAK C (FTHR) 9/345 CHERUVATH, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

280 28/01/2026 AYSHA M K ISMAIL V (FTHR) 7/22 A, DARUL 
NAJATH, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

281 28/01/2026 BASRIYA K P YAKOOB A (FTHR) KUTTIPORICHATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEERATTA, 
CHERUVANCHERI, 

CHERUVANCHERI P 
O, 670650, 

THALASSERI

  

282 28/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA T BASHEER (FTHR) 226/THURUTHIYIL, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

283 28/01/2026 K P ANITHA KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

CHALIL PARAMB, 
OTTACHIMAKKOOL, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

284 28/01/2026 ADEENA PRADEEP M 
P

PRADEEP M P (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE KOORARA, 

Koorara, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

285 28/01/2026 GOPIKA N KRISHNA KUMAR 
NAMBOOTHIRI K I 

(HSBN)

KUTTIKKATTILLAM, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA P O, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

286 28/01/2026 C P Shyma Praveenan (HSBN) 3/146, Ottachimakkool, 
Pattiam, pookode, 
670691, Thalassery

  

287 28/01/2026 ATHIRA R NIDHIN K V (HSBN) SHIVA MAHIMA, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

288 28/01/2026 SHIYARA M T K JYOTHI (MTHR) MAMMALLI  
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 

KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI P O, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

289 28/01/2026 FARSANA P AYSHA K K (MTHR) 9/240, FARSANA 
MANZIL, 

KUNNINUTHAZHE, 
CHERUVANCHERI, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

290 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISHAM 
M K 

ISMAIL V (FTHR) 7/22A, DARUL 
NAJATH, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

291 28/01/2026 SOORAJ K S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

KOMAPPANTAVIDA 
KOORARA, Koorara, 

Mokeri, Koorara, 
670694, Thalassery

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

292 28/01/2026 VP Suresh Babu SHEENA K (WIFE) VALLIYALI 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

EAST KADIRUR, 
PAATYAM, EAST 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

293 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHINAS 

NOUSHAD P R (FTHR) 4/141 THAHOOR, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

294 28/01/2026 Anjana C Chandran Akshay P (HSBN) Akshay Nivas, 
KannavamColony, 

Cheruvanchery, 
Kannavam Colony, 
670650, Thalassery

  

295 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M C 

JALEEL M C (FTHR) MEETHALE 
CHOVVAYIL, 

KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

296 28/01/2026 AFSATH P M KUNHIKOYA (FTHR) MOULANA MANZIL, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

297 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA V A

MOIDU P (FTHR) 01/297, FIDHA 
MANZIL, MOUVERY 
PACHAPOIKA P O, 

PACHAPOIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

298 28/01/2026 Gopika O SAJEEVAN (FTHR) ODIYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 

MOKERI, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

299 28/01/2026 RAMLA P M KUNHIKOYA 
THANGAL (HSBN)

2/312, MOULANA 
MANZIL, 

KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

300 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
K P 

JAMEED T (FTHR) JANNAT, KOOTTERI, 
CHERUVATH 
MADRASSA, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

301 28/01/2026 Sahala K K Abubakkar (FTHR) KALLAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

302 28/01/2026 Adrija SHAHESH RAJITHA KK (MTHR) CHITHRAVEENA 426 
A, VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

303 28/01/2026 PRAVINA P AJEESH (HSBN) MADATHIL THAZHA 
KUNIYIL (UMESH 

NIVAS), 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

304 28/01/2026 HAYAA HAROON HAROON K J (FTHR) ZAINAB, 6   TH MILE, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

305 28/01/2026 SHYAMJITH N P Kumaran (FTHR) Nelliyullaparambath, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

306 28/01/2026 ANUNANDHANA N PAVITHRAN N (FTHR) NELLIKOOL, 
POYILOOR, 
POYILOOR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THALASERRY

  

307 28/01/2026 ASWANTH N P Kumaran (FTHR) Nelliyullaparambath, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

308 28/01/2026 DIYA C Sreejith C (FTHR) KANNOTH HOUSE 
KOORARA, Koorara, 

Mokeri, Koorara, 
670694, Thalassery

  

309 28/01/2026 SREEYUKTH T K LIJESH N K (FTHR) SAROJINI NIVAS, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

310 28/01/2026 RIYAS P P MOOSA C H (FTHR) 14/914 B KANZ, 
KUNIYIL PALAM 

ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

311 28/01/2026 Avanthika Ratheesh Swapna CH (MTHR) sopanam vadakke 
chambeth house 

pookom, melepookom, 
peringalam, pannoor, 

670692, thalassery

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

312 28/01/2026 JEENA K JANAKI (MTHR) NALLAKKANDINTAVIDA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670694, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

313 28/01/2026 JINYA K Ajitha C (MTHR) Kunnathantavita, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

314 28/01/2026 SHAHID SHAH M NISAR P (FTHR) AYSHAS, 
KONGATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

315 28/01/2026 SREE VINAYAK KP SHINOD KP (FTHR) KUNHI KALLULLA 
PARAMBIL, 

VALLANGAD, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERI

  

316 28/01/2026 MUBASHIRA TP MUHAMMED 
THAZHEPEEDIKAYIL 

(FTHR)

THAZHE 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

317 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NABHAN 

NAUSHAD PURAL 
(FTHR)

Layal, Kunnoth, Olippil, 
Peringathur, 670675, 

Thalassery

  

318 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN 
P

FAISAL C C (FTHR) NAFEESAS, ARAM 
MILE, KOTTAYAM 
POIL, KOTTAYAM 

POIL, 670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

319 28/01/2026 NASINA NASAR T M (FTHR) THAIKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

PATHAYAKUNNU P 
O, 670691, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

320 28/01/2026 THEERTHA N K JISHNU PURUSHU 
(HSBN)

17/63, CHAITHRAM, 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

321 28/01/2026 aromal u s udayakumar (FTHR) pural meethal, monthal, 
kariyad, kariyad south, 

673316, thalassery

  

322 28/01/2026 RIFA RIYAS RIYAS P P (FTHR) 14/914 B KANZ, 
KUNIYIL PALAM 

ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

323 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NASLA NAZAR 

MANCHERI

NASAR P (FTHR) 12/ 179, 
PALILANDIYIL, 

PALILANDI 
PEEDIKA, 

PERINGALAM, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

324 28/01/2026 SRIVYA SREEJITH SREEJITH E P (FTHR) SREENILAYAM, 
CHAMATHAKKADU, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

325 28/01/2026 NIHA C VANAJAN C (FTHR) RAJA NIVAS, mokeri, 
mokeri, mokeri, 670692, 

THALASSERI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

326 28/01/2026 ADIN K VIJAY Sajna K (MTHR) Koorintavida, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
670692, Thalassery

  

327 28/01/2026 ajul b sathi (MTHR) banemmal, pallikkuni, 
kariyad, kariyad south, 

763316, thalassery

  

328 28/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K 
M 

ASHARAF U E N 
(FTHR)

ARFAN,26/197, 
PAZHAYANIRATH, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

329 28/01/2026 DEVANANDA K C ANEESH P (FTHR) KUNNACHERI 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

330 28/01/2026 ALVIN K VIJAY Sajina (MTHR) Koorintavida, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
670692, Thalassery

  

331 28/01/2026 AMAR KIRAN P SUNI P (FTHR) 79 NEELAMBARI 
PUNATH, KARIYAD 

THERU, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY

  

332 28/01/2026 Abhay Anand M P Subendran M P (FTHR) Marutholil Parayi, 
Pathikkal, 

Thriprangottur, 
Narikkodemala, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

333 28/01/2026 Anliya V Kumaran Vaachaali 
(FTHR)

Vrindavanam [House 
No:83 Ward:4], Near 
Kongatta Chakrapani 

Temple, Pattiam, 
Pathayakunnu, 670691, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

334 28/01/2026 Bindu Theniyadan Pathikkal Gangadharan 
(HSBN)

Malayil, Pathikkal, 
Thriprangottur, 

Narikkodemala, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

335 28/01/2026 Surya nanda  T  P Nisha  T  P (MTHR) Nandanam, Sixth Mile, 
Kottayam, Kottayam 

Poil, 670691, Thalassery

  

336 28/01/2026 Yasmina Yoosuf V K Yoosuf (FTHR) Vaniyakkandiyil, 
Palathayi, Panoor, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

337 28/01/2026 NANDANA R RAMACHANDRAN P 
K (FTHR)

80, 
PUNATHUMMAL,KARIYAD 

THERU, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY

  

338 28/01/2026 HRUTHUNANDA 
SAJEEVAN 

Sajeevan P P (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
Pathippalam, Mokeri, 

Koorara, 670694, 
Thalassery

  

339 28/01/2026 PREMA KANARAN (FTHR) KALLULLATHIL, 
PATTIAM NAGAR, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

340 28/01/2026 Kumaran T M Rathi r k (WIFE) Poosarintavida house, 
Kadepram, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalassery

  

341 28/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN  V P RUKSANA (WIFE) Baithul Fajar, Ambilad, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

342 28/01/2026 Muhammed Hirash P K SHAHIDA P K (MTHR) SARAS, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

343 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
K M 

ASHRAF U E N (FTHR) ARFAN,26/197, 
PAZHAYANIRATH, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

344 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AYMAN ABDUL 

MAJEED 

Abdulmajeed (FTHR) KOOLOTH THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, 

ANIYARAM, 
PERINGALAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
Thalaseri

  

345 28/01/2026 BINDU A CHINGAN A (FTHR) KOMBRAKKANDY 
HOUSE, MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PACHAPOYIKA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

346 28/01/2026 ABHINAND K ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

347 28/01/2026 Muhammed Rifan k Rafeena V P (MTHR) Bismillah Manzil, 
Kadepram, Pathippalam, 

Pathippalam, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Kuthuparamba

  

348 28/01/2026 Nuha Ameer Ameer N (FTHR) Narangolil, Palathayi, 
Panoor, Kadavathur, 
670676, Thalassery

  

349 28/01/2026 Arpith Praveen Praveen kumar PR 
(FTHR)

Ponpulari, Thallode, 
Kottayam, Kottayam 

Malabar, 670643, 
Thalasserry

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

350 28/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
THABILIYA 

EDATHIL 
ANDATHODAN

ABDUL SAMAD 
EDATHIL 

ANDATHODAN 
(FTHR)

470, PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

351 28/01/2026 Risha Fathima P Abdul Razak T P 
(FTHR)

Parol house, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

352 28/01/2026 Saniya K P Anirudhan (FTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
KALLIKKANDY, 
KALLIKKANDY, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

353 28/01/2026 VIGINESH K SHEEJA P M (MTHR) PERINGOTTU 
MADATHIL, 

KANNANGODE, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

354 28/01/2026 USHA N K NANU C (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, POOKODE, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

355 28/01/2026 Niyas K K Ali (FTHR) Cheruvath kandiyil, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

356 28/01/2026 GAYATHRI 
SASEENDRAN 

SASEENDRAN P K 
(FTHR)

11/145, MATHA, 
PULIYULLA 

PARAMABIL, 
KARAKUNNU, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAMPOIL, 
670691, 

THALASSERRY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

357 28/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA E K AHAMMED E K 
(FTHR)

13/323A, 
ETTUKANDIYIL, 

IRANJINKEEZHIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

358 28/01/2026 THANUSHIV A P MANOJ E P (FTHR) GOVINDAM, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

359 28/01/2026 Fathimath Raniya A K Raheena (MTHR) 0, East Kadirur, Pattiam, 
East Kadirur, 670642, 

Thalassery

  

360 28/01/2026 SASI P K ACHUTHAN P K 
(FTHR)

55, KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

361 28/01/2026 DP Muhammed Rajal Shameema DP (MTHR) Bismilla Manzil, 
Thallode, Kottayam, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalasserry

  

362 28/01/2026 Hibal Hisham V K Naseer Ummalil (FTHR) Iq Rah, DR T K Nair 
Road, Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

363 28/01/2026 SAYAND ANIL  P POLAPADI SHAIMA  
(MTHR)

Valiyaparambath House, 
Old Road, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

364 28/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA N SALIH N (FTHR) 14/61,SALIH MANZIL, 
IRANJINKEEZHIL, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

365 28/01/2026 Devadath K M Shaji N V N V (FTHR) Shaji 
Nivas,Muthiyanga,, 

Karyattupuram, Pattiam, 
Muthiyanga, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

366 28/01/2026 Vipin K kayyalakkakatt Ajitha 
(MTHR)

Parayullaparamb, 
Mangalottumchal, 

Kottayam, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

367 28/01/2026 Naithika Chandran Vineetha (MTHR) Thekkayil Koppars, 
Cheruparamba, 

Kolavalloor, 
Cheruparamba, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

368 28/01/2026 AMMAR USMAN Vaheeda (MTHR) Manikoth, Aniyaram, 
Peringalam, Aniyaram, 

670672, Thalaseri

  

369 28/01/2026 DIYA PRAKASH M PRAKASHAN (FTHR) PADINJARE 
POYIKAYIL HOUSE, 

MOUVERY, 
KOTTAYAM, 

PACHAPOYIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

370 28/01/2026 R THEJA REMASAN K V M 
(FTHR)

28/582, KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHOOR, 

south kariyad, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  

371 28/01/2026 NISWANA A P JAYATHILAKAN 
(FTHR)

AYYAM PULLIL, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PERINGATHUR, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

372 28/01/2026 AMANA FABIN SAFIYA (MTHR) MANIKKOTH 63-A, 
KANNANCODE, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

THOOVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

373 28/01/2026 Robin Rajesh k rajesh k (FTHR) rareeram, 
mutharippeedika, 
mokery, mokery, 
670692, thalassery

  

374 28/01/2026 AMMU S K KOUSU (MTHR) Laksham 
Veedu,Mandekavu 

Colony, Aaram Mile, 
Kottayam, 

Kottayampoil, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

375 28/01/2026 NIHAL ABDULLA E MUHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

ELLATH, 
IRANJINKEEZHIL, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

376 28/01/2026 Vaiga V Shijinlal (HSBN) Kuniyil, Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

377 28/01/2026 Devanandha R Smitha CH (MTHR) vadakke chambeth 
pookkom, panoor, 

peringalam, panoor, 
670692, thalassery

  

378 28/01/2026 Sayanth T P Sheeba (MTHR) Purambagath, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

379 28/01/2026 NAVANEETH T K RAJEEVAN (FTHR) PARAKKANDI 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

380 28/01/2026 ASWAJITH BABU K P RAMESH BABU K P 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA 
VEEDU, 

KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

381 28/01/2026 SHAZNA FATHIMA K 
K 

SALEEM K K (FTHR) 14/160,KAVUKKUNNUMMAL, 
IRANJINKEEZHIL, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

382 28/01/2026 ANUVIND K P VIJAYAN K P (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PARAMBATH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

383 28/01/2026 VISMAYA P MALATHI (MTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH 
HO, MULIYATHODE, 

PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

384 28/01/2026 DHWANI K P Remeshan K P (FTHR) Parayullaparambath, 
Poyiloor, 

Thriprangottur, 
Poyiloor, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

385 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED BIN 
SAVAD O P 

SAVAD O P (FTHR) O P HOUSE, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

386 28/01/2026 Ashitha K M Haridasan K (FTHR) Achyuthalayam ,5/347, 
Chimmalimotta, 

Pattiam, Pathayakunnu, 
670691, Thalassery

  



Jan 29, 2026, 6:21 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

387 28/01/2026 DONA K K SAJNA (MTHR) KURUKKAN 
KUNNATH, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
TRIPPANGOTTUR, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

388 28/01/2026 Rajeevan VP Santha VP (MTHR) Madappurakkal, 
Koovvappadi, 

Kottayam, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


